ACCUMETER®
CONTINUOUS LOSS-IN-WEIGHT BLENDING
PRECISION FEEDING.
ACCURATE PERFORMANCE.
A
C
C
U

Note: Minimum and maximum processing (extruder) rates must be included with order to avoid processing and manufacturing delays. Orders forwarded without proper
minimum and maximum processing rates, as well as individual ingredient recipe percentages, cannot be entered or scheduled until the information is received.
2 Important information concerning the maximum blending rate listed above:
• Augers have minimum and maximum output rates based on auger and gearbox size.
• Rates and capacities are based on free-flowing virgin pellets with a bulk density of 35 lbs./ft3.
• Bulk density of materials, particularly regrinds, can greatly impact blender performance and rate.
• Actual rates will vary. Consult the factory for guaranteed blending rates.
• All materials must be free-flowing and dry.
• Material samples are required for testing prior to shipment for guaranteed rates. Consult the Colortronic Sales Department for shipping instructions and for the
amounts of each material to send for testing. Typical amounts required are 100 lbs. for major ingredients and 25 lbs. for minor ingredients.
Model
number
Max. output 2 Number of components
Lbs/hr. Kgs/hr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AMF 500 500 225 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMF1000 1,000 450 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMF1500 2,500 1,140 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMF5000 5,000 2,280 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMF10000 10,000 4,545 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMF15000 15,000 6,800 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AccuMeter® AMF Series Blenders for Fiber Applications √ Denotes Availability
Model
number
Max. output 2 Number of components
Lbs/hr. Kgs/hr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AMP 500 500 225 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMP1000 1,000 450 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMP1500 2,500 1,140 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMP5000 5,000 2,280 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMP10000 10,000 4,545 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMP15000 15,000 6,800 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AccuMeter® AMP Series Blenders for General Blending √ Denotes Availability
Model
number
Max. output 2 Number of components
Lbs/hr. Kgs/hr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AMC 500 500 225 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMC1000 1,000 450 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMC1500 2,500 1,140 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMC5000 5,000 2,280 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMC10000 10,000 4,545 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AMC15000 15,000 6,800 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
AccuMeter® AMC Series Blenders for Compounding √ Denotes Availability
A
C
C